PMH-1 and PMH-2 Pressure Module
The PMH-1 is a highly accurate absolute pressure module that provides pressure and
altitude data over a digital RS-485 data interface. The PMH-1 uses an aviation grade
pressure sensor with microprocessor based signal compensation over the full temperature
range.
The PMH-2 is more cost effective solution with an industrial type absolute pressure sensor.
Key Features PMH-1
– Small, robust, simple

PIN-3: RS-485 B
PIN-4: RS-485 A
Ordering Information
Part-Number Acronym Range Details
SIM-D33-9D8-1100A PMH-1 30..1'150 hPa abs.
(3..115 kPa)
Standard range
SIM-D33-9D8-1150A PMH-1 30..1'500 hPa abs.
(3..150 kPa)
Extended range,
available in summer
2021
SIM-19B-8FE-1100A PMH-2 30..1'150 hPa abs.
(3..115 kPa)
Standard range
SIM-19B-8FE-1150A PMH-2 30..1'500 hPa abs.
(3..150 kPa)
Extended range,
available in summer
2021